Anos: 17, 16 y anteriores

60 ml.
200 ml.
400 ml.
800 ml.

1.500 ml.
3.000 ml.
60 Vallas
Longitud
Triple S.

Altura

Pertiga

Peso

Hexathlon

OTRAS PRUEBAS

PABLO D. RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ
ADRIAN FLECHA BANOS
ADRIAN GONZALEZ VELASCO
FRANCISCO MACHADO ALBITRE
ALVARO GIL ALONSO

SERGIO SANCHEZ MARTINEZ
FRANCISCO LOPEZ SMITH
JORGE FRADE POLANCO
ANTONIO GONZALEZ JUAN
MANUEL MOLINOS CRESPO
DANIEL MERAYO FERNANDEZ
DANIEL PARDO GONZALEZ

JORGE MENDEZ GARCIA
7.42-6,51-14,34-1,97 - 8.28 - 3,70 - 2:59.13

DANIEL PARDO GONZALEZ
MANUEL MARTINEZ GUTIERREZ
FRANCISCO MACHADO ALBITRE

C.A.R.LA ROBLA
UNIV. LEON-SPRINT
UNIV. LEON

S.D. ENDESA

C. LEON SPRINT
C.A.R.LA ROBLA
SPRINT ATL. LEON
UNIV. LEON SPRINT
UNIV. LEON
SPRINT ATL. LEON
C.A. VALLADOLID
A.D. MARATHON

SPRINT ATL. LEON

A.D. MARATHON
LEON C. A.
S.D. ENDESA

RECORDS PROVINCIALES DE LEON EN PISTA CUBIERTA
SUB'18 MASCULINA

02/03/1996
05/03/2017
11/02/2007
27/02/2000
21/02/2009
07/03/1999
04/03/2012
27/02/2021
15/03/2003
27/02/2010
01/03/2014
02/03/2013

03/03/2013

19/01/2013
24/02/1991
27/02/1999

VALENCIA
OVIEDO
ZARAGOZA
VILAFRANCA P.
OVIEDO
ZARAGOZA
VALENCIA
SALAMANCA
ZARAGOZA
VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID
ANTEQUERA

ANTEQUERA

SABADELL
ZARAGOZA
SAN SEBASTIAN




